
 

   

Township of Nutley 

One Kennedy Drive 
Nutley, New Jersey 07110 

 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the Township of Nutley, County of Essex, 

State of New Jersey that the following days shall be considered paid holidays: 

 

2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Monday January 17, 2022 
Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day 

Monday February 21, 2022 President’s Day 

Friday April 15, 2022 Good Friday 

Monday May 30, 2022 Memorial Day  

Monday June 20, 2022  Juneteenth (Observed) 

Monday July 4, 2022 Independence Day 

Monday September 5, 2022 Labor Day 

Monday October 10, 2022 Columbus Day 

Tuesday November 8, 2022 Election Day 

Friday November 11, 2022 Veterans Day 

Thursday November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday November 25, 2022 Day After Thanksgiving 

Friday December 23, 2022 
For Christmas Eve (1/2 

Day) 

Monday December 26, 2022 
Christmas Day 

(Observed) 

Friday December 30, 2022 
For New Year’s Eve (1/2 

Day) 

 

 

Eleni Pettas, RMC, CMC 

Municipal Clerk  

 

Nutley Sun Issue/Thursday, /June 16, 2022Via E-Mail: publicnotices@northjersey.com 
Star Ledger Issue/Thursday, /June 16, 2022Via E-Mail: legalads@starledger.com 

The Herald News Issue/Thursday, June 16, 2022/Via E-Mail: publicnotices@northjersey.com 

 

TAPintoNutley.net 

Official Electronic News Source of the Township of Nutley 

 
 

mailto:publicnotices@northjersey.com
mailto:legalads@starledger.com
mailto:publicnotices@northjersey.com

